For Entire Area Served

P.S.C. KY NO 1

Original SHEET NO 1

Cancelling P.S.C. KY NO.

CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT

# Sheet No.

RATES AND CHARGES

### 5/8" x 3/4"Meter

First 2,000 gallons Next 3,000 gallons Next 15,000 gallons Next 30,000 gallons Next 50,000 gallons Over 100,000 gallons

### 1 1/2" Meter

First 5,000 gallons Next 15,000 gallons Next 30,000 gallons Next 50,000 gallons Over 100,000 gallons

### 2" & 3" Meter

First 20,000 gallons Next 30,000 gallons Next 50,000 gallons Over 100,000 gallons

### 6" Meter

First 50,000 gallons Next 50,000 gallons Over 100,000 gallons

#### 12" Meter

First 100,000 gallons Over 100,000 gallons \$15.08 Minimum Bill 5.44 per 1,000 gallons 5.06 per 1,000 gallons 4.68 per 1,000 gallons 4.31 per 1,000 gallons 3.91 per 1,000 gallons

\$31.40 Minimum Bill 5.06 per 1,000 gallons 4.68 per 1,000 gallons 4.31 per 1,000 gallons 3.91 per 1,000 gallons

\$107.30 Minimum Bill 4.68 per 1,000 gallons 4.31 per 1,000 gallons 3.91 per 1,000 gallons

\$247.70 Minimum Bill 4.31 per 1,000 gallons 3.91 per 1,000 gallons

\$463.20 Minimum Bill 3.91 per 1,000 gallons

#### Rates Based on Monthly Consumption and Calculated Per 100 Gallons

DATE OF ISSUE	
DATE EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2007 Month/Date/Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
ISSUED BY Dawn E. Valger (Signature of Officer)	EFFECTIVE 1/1/2007 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
TITLE TREASURER	
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO 2006-00530 DATED DECEMBER 22, 2006	By Executive Director



FOR Entire Area Served Community, Town or City		
P.S.C. KY. NO1		
Original SHEET NO. 7		
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.		
SHEET NO		

RATES AND CHARGES

# C. METER CONNECTION/TAP-ON CHARGES:

5/8 Inch X 3/4 Inch

1"

Cannonsburg Water District (Name of Utility)

All Larger Meters

\$500.00

\$800.00

Actual Cost

C 5/1/2008

DATE OF ISSUE		
	Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE		OFKENIUCKI
	Month / Date / Year	EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY Kasus 2	- Cady N	OCT 1 7 2003
	(Signature of Officer)	00717
TITLE / reasurer		PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF T	HE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	A. G. ENDI.
BI AUTHORITI OF ORDER OF I	THE FODELC SERVICE COMMISSION	BY Chamas U. Down
IN CASE NO.	DATED	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

P.S.C. KY. N	IO. <u>1</u>	
Original	SHEET NO	8
CANCELLIN	NG P.S.C. KY. NO	•

Cannonsburg Water District (Name of Utility)

## RATES AND CHARGES

# D. SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES:

Connection/Turn-on Charge		15.00
Connection/Turn-on Charge (After Hours)		25.00*
Field Collection Charge		15.00
Late Payment Penalty		10%
Meter Relocation Charge	Actua	al Cost
Meter Re-read Charge		15.00
Meter Test Charge		25.00
Re-connection Charge		15.00
Re-connection Charge (After Hours)	C	40.00*
Returned Check Charge	5/1/2008	20.00
Service Call/Investigation	5/1/2000	15.00
Service Call/Investigation (After Hours)		40.00*
Service Line Inspection		40.00

**\*NOTE**—Regular working hours for the utility's Maintenance Staff is 8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. Monday through Friday, excluding holidays. Upon customer request, and subject to availability of Maintenance Staff, services may be performed outside regular working hours at the after hours rate.

DATE OF ISSUE Month / Date / Yes	
DATE EFFECTIVE	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY Auro 2 - Ver	OCT 1 7 2003
(Signature of Office TITLE Trasurer)	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERV	VICE COMMISSION BY Change (L. C) Dung
IN CASE NODATE	D